
Team Event H/A Time Rinks Dress

Sun 15 Apr President v Captain H 14.30 W

Tues 17 Apr Shrivenham Ladies Friendly H 14.30 3T Ladies G

Wed 25 Apr Wantage Ashley Baker A 18.15 3T Mixed G

Thu 26 Apr Morland Ladies Friendly A 14.30 3T Ladies G

Purton S&D Evening A 18.15 4R Men G

Sat 28 Apr Abingdon Club Friendly H 14.30 5T Mixed W

Tues 1 May Milton Hill  Ladies Friendly A 14.30 3T Ladies G

Wed 2 May Ramsbury & Aldbourne Ashley Baker H 18.15 3T Mixed G
Thu 3 May Highworth S&D Evening A 18.15 4R Men G

Sat 5 May South Oxford Club Friendly A 14.30 5R Mixed W

Tues 8 May Witney Town Ladies Friendly A 14.30 3T Ladies G

Wed 9 May Hungerford Ashley Baker A 18.15 3T Mixed G

Thu 10 May Royal Wootton Bassett B S&D Evening A 18.15 4R Men G

Fri 11 May Abingdon D KLV A 13.45 3T Men G

Sat 12 May Fairford Club Friendly A 14.30 5T Mixed W

Mon 14 May Shrivenham A S&D Afternoon H 14.00 2T Men G

Wed 16 May Lambourn Ashley Baker H 18.15 3T Mixed G

Thu 17 May Westlecot A S&D Evening H 18.15 4R Men G

Fri 18 May Milton Hill  KLV H 13.45 3T Men G

Sat 19 May RCBBA v BUCKS H 14.00 6R Men W

Mon 21 May Royal Wootton Bassett C S&D Afternoon A 14.00 2T Men G

Tues 22 May Kingston Bagpuize Ladies Friendly A 14.30 3T Ladies W

Wed 23 May Milton Hill Ashley Baker A 18.00 3T Mixed G

Thu 24 May Town Gardens S&D Evening A 18.15 4R Men G

Fri 25 May Kingston Bagpuize B KLV H 13.45 3T Men G

Sat 26 May Carterton Club Friendly A 14.30 4R Mixed W

Wed 30 May Kintbury Ashley Baker A 18.15 3T Mixed G

Thu 31 May Morland Ladies Friendly H 14.30 3T Ladies G

Shrivenham S&D Evening H 18.15 4R Men G

Fri 1 June Didcot C KLV A 13.45 3T Men G

Sat 2 June Highworth Club Friendly A 14.00 4T Mixed W

Tues 5 June Wanborough Ladies Friendly A 14.00 3T Ladies W

Shrivenham C S&D Afternoon A 14.00 2T Men G

Wed 6 June Kingston Bagpuize Ashley Baker H 18.15 3T Mixed G

Thu 7 June Wanborough S&D Evening H 18.15 4R Men G

Fri 8 June Newbury B KLV H 13.45 3T Men G

Sat 9 June Wanborough  Club Friendly A 14.00 5T Mixed W

Mon 11 June Haydon Wick B S&D Afternoon A 14.00 2T Men G

Tues 12 June Kingston Bagpuize Ladies Friendly H 14.00 3T Ladies W

Wed 13 June Shrivenham Ashley Baker H 18.15 3T Mixed G

Thu 14 June Marlborough S&D Evening A 18.15 4R Men G

Fri 15 June Abingdon Ladies Friendly A 13.30 3T Ladies W
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Didcot B KLV A 13.45 3T Men G

Sat 16 June Haydon Wick Club Friendly H 14.30 5T Mixed W

Mon 18 June Westlecot B S&D Afternoon H 14.00 2T Men G

Wed 20 June Morland Ashley Baker A 18.15 3T Mixed G

Thu 21 June Westlecot B S&D Evening H 18.15 4R Men G

Fri 22 June

Sat 23 June

Sun 24 June

Mon 25 June

Supermarine C S&D Afternoon A 14.00 2T Men G

Wed 27 June Wantage Ashley Baker H 18.15 3T Mixed G

Thu 28 June Witney Town Ladies Friendly H 14.30 3T Ladies G

Wroughton S&D Evening H 18.15 4R Men G

Fri 29 June Abingdon D KLV H 13.45 3T Men G

Sat 30 June Porter  Club Friendly A 14.30 4T Mixed W

Sun 1 July S&D Association  v Oxford H 14.30 6R Mixed W

Mon 2 July Highworth A S&D Afternoon H 14.00 2T Men G

Wed 4 July Ramsbury & Aldbourne Ashley Baker A 18.15 3T Mixed G

Thu 5 July Rodbourne Cheney S&D Evening H 18.15 4R Men G

Fri 6 July Milton Hill KLV A 13.45 3T Men G

Sat 7 July Shrivenham Club Friendly H 14.30 6T Mixed G

Mon 9 July Shrivenham A S&D Afternoon A 14.00 2T Men G

Witney Mills Ladies Friendly H 18.15 3T Ladies G

Wed 11 July Hungerford Ashley Baker H 18.15 3T Mixed G

Thu 12 July Kingston Bagpuize B KLV A 13.45 3T Men G

Purton S&D Evening H 18.15 4R Men G

Sat 14 July Club Captains Day H 14.00 Casual

Sun 15 July H 15.00 6R Men W

Mon 16 July Royal Wootton Bassett C S&D Afternoon H 14.00 2T Men G

Tues 17 July Abingdon Ladies Friendly H 14.30 3T Ladies W

Wed 18 July Lambourn Ashley Baker A 18.15 3T Mixed G

Thu 19 July Highworth S&D Evening H 18.15 4R Men G

Fri 20 July Didcot C KLV H 13.45 3T Men G

Sat 21 July Abingdon Club Friendly A 14.30 5T Mixed W

Mon 23 July Newbury B KLV A 13.45 3T Men G

Hagbourne Ladies Friendly A 14.00 3T Ladies W

Tues 24 July Shrivenham C S&D Afternoon H 14.00 2T Men G

Wed 25 July Milton Hill Ashley Baker H 18.00 3T Mixed G

Thu 26 July Royal Wootton Bassett B S&D Evening H 18.15 4R Men G

Sat 28 July Kingston Bagpuize Club Friendly A 14.30 5T Mixed W

Mon 30 July Haydon Wick B S&D Afternoon H 14.00 2T Men G

Tues 31 July Didcot Ladies Friendly H 14.30 3T Ladies W

Wed 1 Aug Kintbury Ashley Baker H 18.15 3T Mixed G

Thu 2 Aug Westlecot A S&D Evening A 18.15 4R Men G

PAIGNTON TOUR

JULY

AUGUST

RCBBA v Benevolent Association



Fri 3 Aug Didcot B KLV H 13.45 3T Men G

Sun 5 Aug Town Gardens Club Friendly A 14.30 4T Mixed W

Mon 6 Aug Westlecot B S&D Afternoon A 14.00 2T Men G

Hagbourne Ladies Friendly H 14.00 3T Ladies W

Tues 7 Aug Town Gardens S&D Evening H 18.15 4R Men G

Wed 8 Aug Kingston Bagpuize Ashley Baker A 18.15 3T Mixed G

Thu 9 Aug Shrivenham S&D Evening A 18.15 4R Men G

Sun 12 Aug S&D President's Day H 14.30 6T Mixed W

Mon 13 Aug Supermarine C S&D Afternoon H 14.00 2T Men G

Witney Mills Ladies Friendly A 18.15 3T Ladies G

Tues 14 Aug Wanborough S&D Evening A 18.15 4R Men G

Wed 15 Aug Morland Ashley Baker H 18.15 3T Mixed G

Thu 16 Aug Marlborough S&D Evening H 18.15 4R Men G

Sun 19 Aug Porter  Club Friendly H 14.30 4T Mixed W

Mon 20 Aug Highworth A S&D Afternoon A 14.00 2T Men G

Milton Hill  Ladies Friendly H 14.30 3T Ladies G

Tues 21 Aug Westlecot B S&D Evening A 18.15 4R Men G

Wed 22 Aug Shrivenham Ashley Baker A 18.15 3T Mixed G

Thu 23 Aug KLV SEMI-FINAL H

Wroughton S&D Evening A 18.15 4R Men G

Sun 26 Aug Witney Town Club Friendly A 14.30 5T Mixed W

Tues 28 Aug Oakley Tour H 14.30 5R Mixed W

Thu 30 Aug Rodbourne Cheney S&D Evening A 18.15 4R Men G

Sat 1 Sept FINALS DAY H 10.30 W

Sun 2 Sept FINALS DAY H 10.30 W

Tues 4 Sept

Thu 6 Sept Harwell Club Friendly A 14.30 5T Mixed G

Sun 9 Sept Highworth Club Friendly H 14.00 5T Mixed W

Tues 11 Sept Highworth Ladies Friendly A 14.30 3T Ladies W

Sat 15 Sept Witney Mills Club Friendly H 14.30 4T Mixed W

Sun 16 Sept Ashley Baker Gala A 10.00 G

Tues 18 Sept Didcot Ladies Friendly A 14.30 3T Ladies W

Thu 20 Sept Harwell Club Friendly H 14.30 5T Mixed G

Sun 23 Sept Sponsored Triples Competition H 10.30 W

Mon 1 Oct Close Green

Sun 21 Oct Presentation Lunch 13.00

Fri 23 Nov Annual General Meeting 19.30

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER


